
SENATOR LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Day Wednesday 

The Senator  began  his  day  at  (place). P-38 Date. March 16,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 

f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure 

Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

9:30a 
9:30a 
12:00n 
12:30 p 

3:30p  f
3:45p 
4:00p 
4:15p 
4:05p  f
4:45p  t
4:50p 
5:l0p 
5:20p 
5:30p  f
5:45p 
6:30p  t
6:45p 

Arrived P-38 
Space-Preparedness Hearings 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Texas Delegation 
Bill White 
Al Chesser 
Max Brooks  (Austin) 
John Goldsmith 
Sen Pastore 
Homer Thornberry 
Sen Dirksen 
To Sen  Mansfield's  birthday  party  in  G-23 
Judge Salinas  (Laredo) 
Mrs. Albert  Lasker,  (NYC) 
Mrs. Johnson  and  Lynda 
Bill White 
To Speaker's  office 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


