SENATOR LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

The Senator began his day at (place) P-38

_{Day} Wednesday

Date_March 16, 1960

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:30a			Arrived P-38	
2	9:30a			Space-Preparedness Hearings	
3	12:001	1		Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
4	12:30			Texas Delegation	1
5	3:30p	f		Bill White	1
6	3:45p			Al Chesser	1 .
7	4:00p			Max Brooks (Austin)	Ì
8	4:15p			John Goldsmith	
9	4:05p			Sen Pastore	
10	4:45p			Homer Thornberry	
11	4:50p			Sen Dirksen	
12	5:10p			To Sen Mansfield's birthday party in G-23	
13	5:20p			Judge Salinas (Laredo)	
14	5:30p		f	Mrs. Albert Lasker, (NYC)	
15	5:45p		İ	Mrs. Johnson and Lynda	
16	6:30p	t		Bill White	
17	6:45p			To Speaker's office	
Ì					
ļ					
ļ					
					[
į					
l					
ı			l		
l					
			-		
			- 1		
		j			
]			